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
and downtown Huntington.
CALL TODAY!
304-429-6388

BEEI NG R A [0S | S o Te R e st b o [ S i e s o SR T B
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CORPORATE APARTMENTS

“We offerenergy efficientliving in comfortable surroundings. Our
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

[ Located in East Pea Ridge [J Mini-Blinds

@ Everything Furnished: QO Cable TV & DVD

O Kitchen & Linens 0 Ample Off Street Parking
1 One Bedroom O Internet Available

1 Queen Size Beds 3 All Utilities Paid

J Home-like Decor 1 Close to I1-64 & Route 60

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate
apartments ideal whether you are in the midst of relocating
or working on a special project. A home-like atmosphere at
an affordable price. Short and long term leases available.

ﬁ'\ l _(304) 736-RENT

(7368)
PROPERTIEL, INC

www.gardenparkrentals com
youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov

Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes.
Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $525 to $1,595

ITTER
PARK ==

|'1’ ROPERTIES

Home ...
u

bl L L

u.i_ “At Ritter Park Properties
we treat our residents
like family.”

We offer beautiful, clean rental properties in the Ritter
Park area of Huntington, WV. We pride ourselves
on treating all Ritter Park Properties residents as
we would want to be treated. Our residents include
responsible, serious students, medical and graduate
students as well as area professionals and families.

www.ritterparkproperties.com

Contact Michelle at 304-544-4214 or

ritterparkproperties@gmail.com

No Pets

Hyde Real Estate
Cornerstone Real Estate

Minutes From |-64
2 or 3 BR Luxury Townhouses (Some New)
3,4 & 5 BR Houses
* Furnished Kitchens
» Central Heat & Air Conditioning
» Washer & Dryer Hookups
» Garage or Family Room
* Balcony or Patio
* Maintenance Free Living
Townhouse Price Range: $750 to $975
- 3&4BR Houses: $750 and up

---‘--.:,."'ﬁ
WWW. huntlngtonwvrentals com

304-781-0228
East End Huntington

Rents Subject to Change
——




ROYAL OAKS

Royal Oaks at Pea Ridge is a locally owned and operated housing
community in the Huntington and Barboursville area.

e 1 -2 bedroom apartments

e Hardwood floors

e Includes brand new kitchen appliances and washer and dryer

e Granite countertops in the bathroom

e Intercom entrance system

e Access to the clubhouse, which includes fithess center with TVs,
game room, swimming pool and mail center

-.--*

304.733.0021 www.royaloaksatpearidge.com
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Cloister Gardens
903-911 9th Ave.

2 BR, Furnished Kitchen,
Central Heat w/Wall AC,
$700/Mo.
$600 Security Deposit

DOLEN APARTMENTS
Houses & Duplexes 638-7777 ‘\;\:&s

=Y Available

915 Eleventh Avenue 1237 Charleston Avenue

234 Sixth Avenue

,2 BR Home_ with Central Heat/Air, 1 Bed_room, All Electric, Fu_rnished 2 BR Apt., Kitchen Furnished, Central Heat/ 2 BR Apt., Kitchen Furnished,
Kitchen Furnished, Off-street Parking, Kitchen, Off-street Parking. Air, W/D Hookup, Completely Remodeled, ~ Central Heat/Air, W/D Hookup,
‘W/D Hookup $650/Mo. + $600 Securi- $500/Mo. + $400 Security Deposit. HW Floors, New Kitchen & Bath. $1,200/ HW Floors. $950/Mo. + $900

ty Deposit. 1 Year Lease 1 Year Lease Mo. + $1 000 Security Deposit. 1 Yr Lease Security Deposit. 1 Yr Lease

Fountain Square Apartments Pepper Tree 1227 Huntington Ave.
321 & 323 Fifth Ave. 1 BR, Kitchen Furnished, Central Heat 2 BR, Kitchen Furnished, Central H/A.
1 BR, All Electric, Water Paid, Kitchen Furnished, Wall AC. Off-Street Parking. W/D & Storage in Bsmt. HW Floors. New
Off-Street Parking, $475/Mo. + $400 Security Laundry Facility on Site. $500/Mo. + Kitchen, Garage w/Electric Opener. Completely
Deposit. Plus Electric. No Pets. $400 Security Deposit. 1 Yr Lease. Remodeled. $900/Mo. + $800 Security Deposit.

EXPERIENCE MATTERS!!

You don’t get dozens of happy owners
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